North American Product Catalog
sol-m.com  |  info@sol-m.com
Veterinary Care
Products
 NACA-M TP-276-1121
©2021 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc.  All rights reserved.
North American Product Catalog
Veterinary Care Products

Syringes9-12
Protective Apparel19-26
Quick Order Guide27-33
1 Sol-Millennium 2 sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Chicago
Atlanta Lugano
Warsaw Shanghai
São Paulo
SOL-VET™ products are for veterinary use only.
SOL-MILLENNIUM is a vertically integrated global medical supply company with locations
across the globe. We are one of the world's largest manufacturers of needles and syringes
and have a comprehensive line of medical supplies.
Our innovative technology reduces needlestick injuries, saves on medication expenses and
enhances both clinician and patient experience. Our international sales team is dedicated
to delivering knowledge and outstanding customer service. Our goal is to work together
as partners in the healthcare industry, focusing on a healthier tomorrow.
Table of Contents
N
ee
dl
es
N
eedles
3 4Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Hypodermic Needles
SOL-Millennium® offers a wide range of hypodermic needles with an emphasis
on ease of use and patient comfort.
Features:
•	 Triple-bevel lubricated stainless steel bevel that minimizes patient discomfort
•	 Color-coded hubs for easy gauge identification
•	 Compatible with all standard Luer Lock and Slip Tip syringes
Hypodermic Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
111810 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1 18 G 1" 100 1000
111815 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1 1/2 18 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112010 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 20 G 1" 100 1000
112015 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112110 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 21 G 1" 100 1000
112115 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 1/2 21 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
V112234 SOL-VET Hypodermic Needle 22G x 3/4 22 G 3/4" 100 1000
112210 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 22 G 1" 100 1000
112215 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 1/2 22 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112310 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 23G x 1 23 G 1" 100 1000
112506 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 5/8 25 G 5/8" 100 1000
112510 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 25 G 1" 100 1000
112515 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 1/2 25 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112638 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 3/8 26 G 3/8" 100 1000
112612 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 1/2 26 G 1/2" 100 1000
112705 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 27G x 1/2 27 G 1/2" 100 1000
112905 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 29G x 1/2 29 G 1/2" 100 1000
113005 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 30G x 1/2 30 G 1/2" 100 1000
Color-coded and translucent hubs
Triple bevel
cut and needle
lubrication
Available in a wide
range of gauges
and needle lengths
N
ee
dl
es
N
eedles
5 6Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
SOL-CARE™
Safety Needles

27 28Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Veterinary Products
Quick Order Guide
Hypodermic Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
111810 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1 18 G 1" 100 1000
111815 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 18G x 1 1/2 18 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112010 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 20 G 1" 100 1000
112015 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112110 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 21 G 1" 100 1000
112115 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 21G x 1 1/2 21 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
V112234 SOL-VET Hypodermic Needle 22G x 3/4 22 G 3/4" 100 1000
112210 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 22 G 1" 100 1000
112215 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 22G x 1 1/2 22 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112310 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 23G x 1 23 G 1" 100 1000
112506 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 5/8 25 G 5/8" 100 1000
112510 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 25 G 1" 100 1000
112515 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 25G x 1 1/2 25 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
112638 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 3/8 26 G 3/8" 100 1000
112612 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 26G x 1/2 26 G 1/2" 100 1000
112705 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 27G x 1/2 27 G 1/2" 100 1000
112905 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 29G x 1/2 29 G 1/2" 100 1000
113005 SOL-M Hypodermic Needle 30G x 1/2 30 G 1/2" 100 1000
SOL-CARE™ Safety Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
SN1810 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18G x 1 18 G 1" 100 800
SN1815 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 18G x 1 1/2 18 G 1 1/2" 100 800
SN2010 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 20 G 1" 100 800
SN2015 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 20G x 1 1/2 20 G 1 1/2" 100 800
SN2110 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 21G x 1 21 G 1" 100 800
SN2210 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 22 G 1" 100 800
SN2215 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 22G x 1 1/2 22 G 1 1/2" 100 800
SN2310 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 23G x 1 23 G 1" 100 800
SN2510 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 1 25 G 1" 100 800
SN2558 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 5/8 25 G 5/8" 100 800
SN2515 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 25G x 1 1/2 25 G 1 1/2" 100 800
SN2712 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 1/2 27 G 1/2" 100 800
SN2758 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 27G x 5/8 27 G 5/8" 100 800
SN3012 SOL-CARE Safety Needle 30G x 1/2 30 G 1/2" 100 800
Syringes with Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Volume Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
181025S SOL-M 1mL TB Slip Tip Syringe
w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8 1 mL 25 G 5/8" 100 800
1832558 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 25G x 5/8 3 mL 25 G 5/8" 100 800
110301020001 SOL-VET 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4 3 mL 22 G 3/4" 100 800
110301020005 SOL-VET 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4 (25/tray) 3 mL 22 G 3/4" 25 1000
110301020004 SOL-VET 3mL Luer Lock Syringe
w/Exch Needle 22G x 3/4 (50/tray) 3 mL 22 G 3/4" 50 2000
29 30Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Veterinary Products
Quick Order Guide
SOL-M™ 3-Piece Syringes
Ref. Number Product Description Volume Box Qty Case Qty
P180001PP SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle (PP) 1 mL 100 800
180001T SOL-M 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle Tray (PP) 1 mL 25 1000
180011 SOL-M 1mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 1 mL 100 800
P180003 SOL-M 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 3 mL 100 800
180003ST SOL-M 3mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 3 mL 100 800
P180005 SOL-M 5mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 5 mL 100 800
180005ST SOL-M 5mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 5 mL 100 800
P180010 SOL-M 10mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 10 mL 100 1200
180010ST SOL-M 10mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 10 mL 100 1200
P180020 SOL-M 20mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
180020ST SOL-M 20mL Slip Tip Syringe w/o Needle 20 mL 100 800
P180030 SOL-M 30mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 30 mL 50 400
P180060 SOL-M 60mL Luer Lock Syringe w/o Needle 60 mL 30 240
SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes – O-ring Type
Ref. Number Product Description Barrel
Color Volume Box
Qty
Case
Qty
21001OA SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap Amber 1 mL 100 400
21001OC SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 1 mL 100 400
21003OA SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap Amber 3 mL 100 400
21003OC SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 3 mL 100 400
21005OA SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap Amber 5 mL 100 400
21005OC SOL-M 5mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 5 mL 100 400
20010OA SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/ Tip Cap Amber 10 mL 100 400
21010OC SOL-M 10mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/ Tip Cap Clear 10 mL 100 400
Insulin Syringes U-100
Ref. Number Product Description Volume Needle
Length
Qty. per
bag
Qty. bags
per box
Qty. bags
per case
1652812B
SOL-M 0.5mL Insulin Syringe w/Fixed Needle
28G x 1/2(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag)
0.5 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
1612812B
SOL-M 1mL Insulin Syringe w/Fixed Needle
28G x 1/2(U-100 Insulin Only)(PE Bag)
1 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V3295
SOL-VET 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed
Needle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag)
0.3 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V3305
SOL-VET 0.3mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed
Needle 30G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag)
0.3 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V5295
SOL-VET 0.5mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed
Needle 29G x 1/2 (half unit markings)(PE Bag)
0.5 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V5305
SOL-VET 0.5mL U-100 Insulin Syringe w/Fixed
Needle 30G x 1/2 (half unit markings) (PE Bag)
0.5 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
V12905
SOL-VET 1mL U-100 Insulin Syringe
w/Fixed Needle 29G x 1/2 (PE Bag)
1 mL 1/2" 10 10 100
Insulin Syringes U-40
Ref. Number Product Description Volume Needle

31 32Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Veterinary Products
Quick Order Guide
SOL-M™ Multi-Sample Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
110201020008 SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18G x 1 18 G 1" 100 1000
110201020009 SOL-M Multi-Sample Needle
18G x 1 1/2 18 G 1 1/2" 100 1000
Butterfly Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Needle
Length
Tubing
Length
Case
Qty
110301070004 SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
19G x 3/4 x 12inch 19 G 3/4" 12" 1000
110301070001 SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
21G x 3/4 x 12inch 21 G 3/4" 12" 1000
110301070002 SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
23G x 3/4 x 12inch 23 G 3/4" 12" 1000
110301070003 SOL-VET Butterfly Needle with Adapter
25G x 3/4 x 12inch 25 G 3/4" 12" 1000
110201030030 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
21G x 3/4 x 7inch 21 G 3/4" 7" 200
110201030031 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
21G x 3/4 x 12inch 21 G 3/4" 12" 200
110201030032 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
23G x 3/4 x 7inch 23 G 3/4" 7" 200
110201030033 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
23G x 3/4 x 12inch 23 G 3/4" 12" 200
110201030034 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
25G x 3/4 x 7inch 25 G 3/4" 7" 200
110201030035 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
25G x 3/4 x 12inch 25 G 3/4" 12" 200
110201030002 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
w/Pre-attached Holder 21G x 3/4 x 12inch 21 G 3/4" 12" 200
110201030006 SOL-CARE Safety Blood Collection Needle
w/Pre-attached Holder 23G x 3/4 x 12inch 23 G 3/4" 12" 200
SOL-M™ Oral Dispensing Syringes – Gasket Type
Ref. Number Product Description Barrel
Color Volume Box
Qty
Case
Qty
21001GA SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap
(Gasket type) Amber 1 mL 100 800
21001GC SOL-M 1mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap
(Gasket type) Clear 1 mL 100 800
21003GA SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Amber w/Tip Cap
(Gasket type) Amber 3 mL 100 800
21003GC SOL-M 3mL Oral Dispensing Syringe Clear w/Tip Cap
(Gasket type) Clear 3 mL 100 800
SOL-VET™ IV Catheters

33 34Sol-Millennium  sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Veterinary Products
Quick Order Guide
Headwear
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SGCWB01 SOL-M Beard Cover 100 pcs 1000 pcs
SGCWH01 SOL-M Surgeons Hood 100 pcs 500 pcs
FS9132 SOL-M Protective Face Shield 1 pcs 300 pcs
BFCB21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCB24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCB27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap – Blue 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW21 SOL-M Bouffant Cap – White 21 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW24 SOL-M Bouffant Cap - White 24 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
BFCW27 SOL-M Bouffant Cap – White 27 inches 100 pcs 1000 pcs
SGCBT01 SOL-M Surgeons Cap w/ Ties 100 pcs 600 pcs
Footwear
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SC002U SOL-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
SC002XL SOL-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC002XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers – Medium Weight XXLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC003U SOL-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight Universal 100 pcs 300 pcs
SC003XL SOL-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC003XXL SOL-M Shoe Covers – Heavy Weight 2XLarge 100 pcs 200 pcs
SC004U SOL-M Boot Covers Universal 50 pcs 150 pcs
SC004XL SOL-M Boot Covers X-Large 50 pcs 150 pcs
SOL-CARE™ Safety Multi-Sample Needles
Ref. Number Product Description Gauge Box Qty Case Qty
SMSN21125 SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
21G x 1 1/4 21 G 480 50
SMSN22125 SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
22G x 1 1/4 22 G 480 50
SMSNH21125 SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
with Pre-attached Holder 21G x 1 1/4 21 G 400 50
SMSNH22125 SOL-CARE Safety Multi-Sample Needle
with Pre-attached Holder 22G x 1 1/4 22 G 400 50
SOL-M™ Face Masks
Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty
MSK003X SOL-M ASTM Level 1 Medical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000
MSK003X2 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000
MSK032 SOL-M ASTM Level 2 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000
MSKEA30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Earloops 50 2000
MSKET30W SOL-M ASTM Level 3 Surgical Mask w/ Ties 50 1000
SOL-M™ Surgical Gowns
Ref. Number Product Description Size Case Qty
IG0035 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Medium 50
SIGA321 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown Large 50
SIGA322 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XLarge 50
SIGA323 SOL-M AAMI Level 3 Surgical Gown XXLarge 50
IG0036 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Medium 50
SIGA411 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown Large 50
SIGA412 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XLarge 50
SIGA413 SOL-M AAMI Level 4 Reinforced Surgical Gown XXLarge 50
Blood Collection Accessories
Ref. Number Product Description Box Qty Case Qty